
Profit after tax
(ISKm)

Loans to customers
(Sector split as of 31.12.25)

Cost-to-income ratio1

Loans to customers
(ISKbn)

Factsheet

Total assets
(ISKbn)

Liquidity coverage ratio Leverage ratio2 Total capital ratio2

The information above has not been reviewed or audited by the Group's auditor. 
1. C/I ratio for 4Q25 excludes salary expenses of ISK 804m due to early retirement of employees and an income of ISK 237m within net interest income (ISK 550m reversed from charge in 3Q25 
due to provision for legal proceedings and a charge of ISK 313m due to correction from previous years).  C/I ratio for 3Q25 excludes a charge of ISK 550m within net interest income due to a 
provision for legal proceedings.
2. Including 3Q25 profit for 30.9.25.

Key figures 2025

Return on equity

Net profit 
ISK 25.2bn

ROE 
11.2%

Cost-to-income
ratio 42.4%

NIM 
3.1%

Ratings and certifications

                                     

A3 Stable outlook

BBB+/A-2
Positive outlook

ISK  
1,367bn

A3Exceptional

ESG risk rating

11.2%
9.4%

13.0% 12.2%
10.5%

4Q24 1Q25 2Q25 3Q25 4Q25

6,283
5,209

7,192 6,901
5,947

4Q24 1Q25 2Q25 3Q25 4Q25

45.7% 47.6%
41.0% 38.2%

43.5%

4Q24 1Q25 2Q25 3Q25 4Q25

1,608 1,667 1,696 1,734 1,728

64.7% 63.7% 63.9% 62.5% 59.8%

31.12.24 31.3.25 30.6.25 30.9.25 31.12.25
REA / total assets

1,295 1,299 1,331 1,333 1,367

140% 139% 138% 132% 141%

31.12.24 31.3.25 30.6.25 30.9.25 31.12.25
Customer loans / customer deposits ratio

13.2%
12.1% 12.0% 11.9% 12.5%

31.12.24 31.3.25 30.6.25 30.9.25 31.12.25

23.2%
21.6% 21.5% 21.9%

24.0%

20.1%
18.6% 18.5% 18.9%

20.1%

31.12.24 31.3.25 30.6.25 30.9.25 31.12.25
CET1 ratio

Mortgages 
to individuals 

43%

Other loans to 
individuals 5%

Seafood 
7%

Commerce 
and services 

15%

Real 
estate 10%

Industrial and 
transportation 

7%

Construction 7%
Other 6%

168%
202% 185%

207% 203%

125% 128% 125% 129% 127%

31.12.24 31.3.25 30.6.25 30.9.25 31.12.25

Net stable funding ratio (NSFR)


	Slide 1

